


รายการสินค้า 13090::MSC

ชื่อสินค้า : MSC
หมวดหมู่สินค้า : Partition
แบรนด์สินค้า : ITOKI
รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Available in 7 sizes. Frame available in Grey Accessories

รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 80x3.7x40. Frame available in Grey
Accessories

ราคา 1,400 บาท

เกษมศิริเฟอร์นิเจอร์ KssFurniture.com
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MSC-80

MSC-100



รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 100x3.7x40. Frame available in
Grey Accessories

ราคา 1,600 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 120x3.7x40. Frame available in
Grey Accessories

ราคา 1,800 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 135x3.7x40. Frame available in
Grey Accessories

ราคา 2,000 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 150x3.7x40. Frame available in
Grey Accessories

ราคา 2,100 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 165x3.7x40. Frame available in
Grey Accessories

ราคา 2,300 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki miniscreen sheet. Dimension (WxDxH) cm : 180x3.7x40. Frame available in
Grey Accessories

ราคา 2,400 บาท
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MSC-120

MSC-135

MSC-150

MSC-165

MSC-180
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